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Corning SMF-28® Ultra optical fiber, G.657.A1

900 µm tight buffer, LSZH

Color code TIA/EIA 598-C

LC/APC

IL ≤ 0.30dB@1550nm

RL ≥ 65dB@1550nm

 Installation -10 °C to +70 °C

 Operation -40 °C to +70 °C

 Storage and Transportation -40 °C to +70 °C
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Pigtail set SM 12xLCA, G.657.A1 2m

  Fiber 

 Parameters

  Secondary coating

  Connector type

  Insertion loss

  Insertion loss 

  Temperature Range


